Yatley 10TVR Race 5

Gender Age Group Gender position Position in Age Group
Mark Worringham Male Male V40 (Between 40 - 49) 34.55 1 1
Nicholas Twomey Male Male Seniors (Under 40) 36.04 2 1
David McCoy Male Male Seniors (Under 40) 38.1 3 2
Jon Payne Male Male Seniors (Under 40) 38.53 4 3
Neil Praine Male Male V40 (Between 40 - 49) 39.14 5 2
Soren Schultze Male Male V60 (Between 60 - 69) 42.05 6 1
Simon Haynes Male Male V40 (Between 40 - 49) 43.44 7 3
Elizabeth Gatherer Female Female V35 (35 - 44) 44 .33 1 1
Russell Conaway Male Male V40 (Between 40 - 49) 45.08 8 4
Andrew Waldram Male Male V50 (Between 50 - 59) 45.2 9 1
Nick Gibbs Male Male V40 (Between 40 - 49) 45.37 10 5
John mcelroy Male Male V50 (Between 50 - 59) 46.46 11 2
Bob Bannister Male Male V60 (Between 60 - 69) 47.39 12 2
Paul Martin Male Male V50 (Between 50 - 59) 48.09 13 3
ErolAli Male Male V60 (Between 60 - 69) 49.12 14 3
Richard Norris Male Male V40 (Between 40 - 49) 49.3 15 6
Shane Naish Male Male V50 (Between 50 - 59) 49.45 16 4
CHRISTINE SCALLY Female Female V55 (55 - 64) 50.45 2 1
Frankie Smyth Female Female Seniors (Under 35) 50.47 3 1
Claire Hobson Female Female V35 (35 - 44) 51.3 4 2
Catherine Timson Female Female V35 (35 - 44) 51.35 5 3
Elin Loftesnes Female Female V45 (45 - 54) 52.2 6 1
Claire Bailey Female Female V45 (45 - 54) 52.3 7 2
tate-grimes Male Male V40 (Between 40 - 49) 53.26 17 7
Linda Tyler Female Female V55 (55 - 64) 53.32 8 2




Newton Johnstone
James Pocknee
Ellie Mirabita
Jane Georghiou
Kate Praine
Mark Applebee
Judith Fowler
Anna Holland
Paul Nothard
Royston Crandley
Jane Crawford
Matthew Bailey
Sarah Alexander
Jim Wright
Adrian Day

Nigel Stevenson
Sara Wright
Jennifer Li

Roy Bentley

Sian Thornley
Jane Yan-Mexson
Sam Gordon
Emma Owen
Sophie Applebee
Colin Carpenter
Edward Smart
Jo Fraser

John Young
Antonio Tuccio
Rachel Edwards
Heather Allen
Paul BROOKS
Ruth Brennan

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

Male V60 (Between 60 - 69)
Male Seniors (Under 40)
Female V35 (35 - 44)
Female 65 (65+)

Female V35 (35 - 44)

Male V50 (Between 50 - 59)
Female V45 (45 - 54)
Female V55 (55 - 64)

Male V40 (Between 40 - 49)
Male V50 (Between 50 - 59)
Female V35 (35 - 44)

Male V40 (Between 40 - 49)
Female V35 (35 - 44)

Male V50 (Between 50 - 59)
Male V40 (Between 40 - 49)
Male V50 (Between 50 - 59)
Female V45 (45 - 54)
Female V35 (35 - 44)

Male V50 (Between 50 - 59)
Female V45 (45 - 54)
Female V35 (35 - 44)

Male V70 (70+)

Female V45 (45 - 54)
Female Seniors (Under 35)
Male V70 (70+)

Male V60 (Between 60 - 69)
Female Seniors (Under 35)
Male V50 (Between 50 - 59)
Male V50 (Between 50 - 59)
Female V45 (45 - 54)
Female 65 (65+)

Male V60 (Between 60 - 69)
Female Seniors (Under 35)

53.59
54.14
54.36
55.03
55.05
55.07
55.16
55.21
55.25
55.47
55.49
55.59
56.39
57.32
58.31
59.22
59.38
59.49
59.52
60.08
60.17
60.22
60.28
60.42
60.51
60.59
61.37
61.38
62.14
62.28
62.57
64.03
64.15

18
19

10
11
20
12
13
21
22
14
23
15
24
25
26
16
17
27
18
19
28
20
21
29
30
22
31
32
23
24
33
25

BININ oo wlwu v kr|(ss s

WU NN OVEL Ol O 00 b 0



Harjit Jhooti
Mike Sherar
Joanne Jones
Jackie Bilton
Hannah whitman
Susan Plumb
Sarina pietrosanti
caroline Cutliffe
Clare Gallagher
Natalie Pollard
Nina Lynch

Jan Lovelock
Chris BROOKS

Jo Doherty

Julie Leppard
Lauren Davies
Worner
Stephanie Tillman
Andrea Goodman
Monica Burbidge
Sally Kent
Jacqueline Kent

Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female V45 (45 - 54)

Male V50 (Between 50 - 59)

Female V35 (35 - 44)
Female V55 (55 - 64)
Female V35 (35 - 44)
Female 65 (65+)

Female V35 (35 - 44)
Female V55 (55 - 64)
Female V35 (35 - 44)
Female V45 (45 - 54)
Female V35 (35 - 44)
Female V55 (55 - 64)
Female V55 (55 - 64)
Female V45 (45 - 54)
Female 65 (65+)

Female V35 (35 - 44)

Male Seniors (Under 40)
Female Seniors (Under 35)

Female V55 (55 - 64)
Female V45 (45 - 54)
Female V45 (45 - 54)
Female V45 (45 - 54)

64.21
64.31
64.42
65.03
67.25
67.32
67.49
68
68.03
68.21
68.51
69.08
72.44
72.48
73.18
75.19
78.58
79.52
80
89.26
89.44
102.33

26
34
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
35
41
42
43
44
45

12
10

11

12

13

14

10

15

11
12
13






