

## Yatley 10 VR Race 3



Name	Gender	Age Group	Time	Gender position	Position in Age Group
Mark Worringham	Male	Male V40 (Between 40 - 49)	34.55	1	1
Nicholas Twomey	Male	Male Seniors (Under 40)	36.04	2	1
David McCoy	Male	Male Seniors (Under 40)	38.1	3	2
Jon Payne	Male	Male Seniors (Under 40)	38.53	4	3
Neil Praine	Male	Male V40 (Between 40 - 49)	39.14	5	2
Soren Schultze	Male	Male V60 (Between 60 - 69)	42.05	6	1
Simon Haynes	Male	Male V40 (Between 40 - 49)	43.44	7	3
Elizabeth Gatherer	Female	Female V35 (35 - 44)	44.33	1	1
Russell Conaway	Male	Male V40 (Between 40 - 49)	45.08	8	4
Andrew Waldram	Male	Male V50 (Between 50 - 59)	45.2	9	1
Nick Gibbs	Male	Male V40 (Between 40 - 49)	45.37	10	5
John mcelroy	Male	Male V50 (Between 50 - 59)	46.46	11	2
Bob Bannister	Male	Male V60 (Between 60 - 69)	47.39	12	2
Paul Martin	Male	Male V50 (Between 50 - 59)	48.09	13	3
ErolAli	Male	Male V60 (Between 60 - 69)	49.12	14	3
Richard Norris	Male	Male V40 (Between 40 - 49)	49.3	15	6
Shane Naish	Male	Male V50 (Between 50 - 59)	49.45	16	4
CHRISTINE SCALLY	Female	Female V55 (55 - 64)	50.45	2	1
Frankie Smyth	Female	Female Seniors (Under 35)	50.47	3	1
Claire Hobson	Female	Female V35 (35 - 44)	51.3	4	2
Catherine Timson	Female	Female V35 (35 - 44)	51.35	5	3
Elin Loftesnes	Female	Female V45 (45 - 54)	52.2	6	1
Claire Bailey	Female	Female V45 (45 - 54)	52.3	7	2
tate-grimes	Male	Male V40 (Between 40 - 49)	53.26	17	7
Linda Tyler	Female	Female V55 (55 - 64)	53.32	8	2

Newton Johnstone	Male	Male V60 (Between 60 - 69)	53.59	18	4
James Pocknee	Male	Male Seniors (Under 40)	54.14	19	4
Ellie Mirabita	Female	Female V35 (35 - 44)	54.36	9	4
Jane Georghiou	Female	Female 65 (65+)	55.03	10	1
Kate Praine	Female	Female V35 (35 - 44)	55.05	11	5
Mark Applebee	Male	Male V50 (Between 50 - 59)	55.07	20	5
Judith Fowler	Female	Female V45 (45 - 54)	55.16	12	3
Anna Holland	Female	Female V55 (55 - 64)	55.21	13	3
Paul Nothard	Male	Male V40 (Between 40 - 49)	55.25	21	8
Royston Crandley	Male	Male V50 (Between 50 - 59)	55.47	22	6
Jane Crawford	Female	Female V35 (35 - 44)	55.49	14	6
Matthew Bailey	Male	Male V40 (Between 40 - 49)	55.59	23	9
Sarah Alexander	Female	Female V35 (35 - 44)	56.39	15	7
Jim Wright	Male	Male V50 (Between 50 - 59)	57.32	24	7
Adrian Day	Male	Male V40 (Between 40 - 49)	58.31	25	10
Nigel Stevenson	Male	Male V50 (Between 50 - 59)	59.22	26	8
Sara Wright	Female	Female V45 (45 - 54)	59.38	16	4
Jennifer Li	Female	Female V35 (35 - 44)	59.49	17	8
Roy Bentley	Male	Male V50 (Between 50 - 59)	59.52	27	9
Sian Thornley	Female	Female V45 (45 - 54)	60.08	18	5
Jane Yan-Mexson	Female	Female V35 (35 - 44)	60.17	19	9
Sam Gordon	Male	Male V70 (70+)	60.22	28	1
Emma Owen	Female	Female V45 (45 - 54)	60.28	20	6
Sophie Applebee	Female	Female Seniors (Under 35)	60.42	21	2
Colin Carpenter	Male	Male V70 (70+)	60.51	29	2
Edward Smart	Male	Male V60 (Between 60 - 69)	60.59	30	5
Jo Fraser	Female	Female Seniors (Under 35)	61.37	22	3
John Young	Male	Male V50 (Between 50 - 59)	61.38	31	10
Antonio Tuccio	Male	Male V50 (Between 50 - 59)	62.14	32	11
Rachel Edwards	Female	Female V45 (45 - 54)	62.28	23	7
Heather Allen	Female	Female 65 (65+)	62.57	24	2
Paul BROOKS	Male	Male V60 (Between 60 - 69)	64.03	33	6
Ruth Brennan	Female	Female Seniors (Under 35)	64.15	25	4

Harjit Jhooti	Female	Female V45 (45 - 54)	64.21	26	8
Mike Sherar	Male	Male V50 (Between 50 - 59)	64.31	34	12
Joanne Jones	Female	Female V35 (35 - 44)	64.42	27	10
Jackie Bilton	Female	Female V55 (55 - 64)	65.03	28	4
Hannah whitman	Female	Female V35 (35 - 44)	67.25	29	11
Susan Plumb	Female	Female 65 (65+)	67.32	30	3
Sarina pietrosanti	Female	Female V35 (35 - 44)	67.49	31	12
caroline Cutliffe	Female	Female V55 (55 - 64)	68	32	5
Clare Gallagher	Female	Female V35 (35 - 44)	68.03	33	13
Natalie Pollard	Female	Female V45 (45 - 54)	68.21	34	9
Nina Lynch	Female	Female V35 (35 - 44)	68.51	35	14
Jan Lovelock	Female	Female V55 (55 - 64)	69.08	36	6
Chris BROOKS	Female	Female V55 (55 - 64)	72.44	37	7
Jo Doherty	Female	Female V45 (45 - 54)	72.48	38	10
Julie Leppard	Female	Female 65 (65+)	73.18	39	4
Lauren Davies	Female	Female V35 (35 - 44)	75.19	40	15
Worner	Male	Male Seniors (Under 40)	78.58	35	5
Stephanie Tillman	Female	Female Seniors (Under 35)	79.52	41	5
Andrea Goodman	Female	Female V55 (55 - 64)	80	42	8
Monica Burbidge	Female	Female V45 (45 - 54)	89.26	43	11
Sally Kent	Female	Female V45 (45 - 54)	89.44	44	12
Jacqueline Kent	Female	Female V45 (45 - 54)	102.33	45	13

*		
•		
•		
•		
•		
•		
•		
,		
· ·		
T.		
·		